Bib No. First Name Last Name Year Gender Team Name
1 Armando Torres JR-3 M Wis.-Parkside
2 Adam Phillips FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
3 Spencer Oftedahl FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
4 Patrick Niyork SR-4 M Wis.-Parkside
5 Dylan Lueck FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
6 Eric Lindelsee SR-4 M Wis.-Parkside
7 Trevor Legg FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
8 Zach Kiedrowski FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
9 Derek Hietpas FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
10 Jimmy Funteas Jr. S0O-2 M Wis.-Parkside
11 Brock Eves FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
12 Joey Eterno FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
13 Jake Dubnicka SR-4 M Wis.-Parkside
14 Jack Diamond S0O-2 M Wis.-Parkside
15 Josiah Davis FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
16  Anthony Anderson FR-1 M Wis.-Parkside
17 il Zimmerman SO-2 F Wis.-Parkside
18 Haley Willis JR-3 F Wis.-Parkside
19 Chloe Volkman FR-1 F Wis.-Parkside
20 Haley Thorpe SR-4 F Wis.-Parkside
21  Rebecca Sennett FR-1 F Wis.-Parkside
22 Lindsay Rogers SR-4 F Wis.-Parkside
23 Hollie Poehler FR-1 F Wis.-Parkside
24 Moriah Palmer SR-4 F Wis.-Parkside
25 Samantha Montalbano SR-4 F Wis.-Parkside
26  Gabrielle Martin FR-1 F Wis.-Parkside
27  Maddy Kammerer FR-1 F Wis.-Parkside
28  Ashley Johnson FR-1 F Wis.-Parkside
29 Amanda Johnson S0O-2 F Wis.-Parkside
30 Rebecca Jasutis FR-1 F Wis.-Parkside
31 Samantha Hohn SR-4 F Wis.-Parkside
32 Monica Gieser JR-3 F Wis.-Parkside
33  Danielle Gassie FR-1 F Wis.-Parkside
34  Sarah Englund SR-4 F Wis.-Parkside
35 Marta Dzundza JR-3 F Wis.-Parkside
36 Maddie Davy SO-2 F Wis.-Parkside
37 Caitlyn Adams SO-2 F Carroll
38 Taylor Albright JR-3 F Carroll
39 Maddie Blaedow FR-1 F Carroll
40 Claudia Bleimund SO-2 F Carroll
41  Abby Carncross JR-3 F Carroll
42  Brooke Dietsche SO-2 F Carroll
43 Jessica Fixel FR-1 F Carroll
44  Libby Glabe SO-2 F Carroll
45  McKenna Happold FR-1 F Carroll
46  Alyssa Jansen SR-4 F Carroll
47  Emily Kraus FR-1 F Carroll
48  Karlee Larson SO-2 F Carroll
49  Megan Ludke S0O-2 F Carroll
50 Erin Menegon JR-3 F Carroll
51 Sara Messner JR-3 F Carroll
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53
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84
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97
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Morgan
Sam
Megan
Jordan
Meg
Clare
Erica
Kevin
Adam
Drake
Eric
Jake
Blake
Mason
Shannon
Indi
Natalie
Carly
Kendra
Sarah
Riley
Amanda
Erika
Elena
Brianna
Rebecca
Lexie
Tessa
Kathryn
Molly
Johnelle
Marisa
Maggie
Bonnie
Maddy
Kaelyn
Nateya
Alanna
Emily
Tyra
Dulce
Suneed
Matt
Bryan
Bryan
Dan
James
Thomas
Logan
David
Brandon
Andrew

Meyer
O'Sullivan
Reese
Reichel
Stein
Swietlik
Tebon
Baier
Loeber
Nikolai
Paulos
Schreiner
Schultz
Wehking
Cadagin
Conover
Demichael
Egan
Everts
Ferri
Georghegan
Goecke
Gordon
Kelsh
Kloster
Lamp
Mallary
McKenna
McKinnon
McQueeny
Miner
Monbrod
O'Toole
Perrino
Schwartz
Scull
Taylor
Varnas
Walden
Wooster
Zarinana
Ahmed
August
Castellanos
Collins
Cotton
Diamond
Edwards
Engberg
Fish

Gray
Heneghan

FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
SO-2
JR-3
SR-4
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
SR-4
SO-2
SR-4
FR-1
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
JR-3
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
SR-4
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
JR-3
FR-1
SR-4
JR-3
JR-3
FR-1
SO-2
JR-3
SO-2
SO-2
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Carthage
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Carthage
Carthage
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Carthage
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Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
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Carthage
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Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
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149
150
151
152
153
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Kevin
Jacob
Robert
Charlie
Brady
Donald
Juan
Eric
Zakry
Trevor
Michael
Paul
Trevor
Mike
Erin
Hailey
Kayla
Mackenzi
Rachel
Jodi
Kacy
Olivia
Grace
Krista
Rachel
Alice
Christy
Gabby
Mary
Carsyn
Olivia
Paige
Bethany
Anna
Nicole
Carly
Abigail
Alaina
Breanna
Anna
Natalie
Syndia
Karen
Angelica
Daeja
Weslei
Adrian
Andrew
Ricordo
Luis
DiJon
Michelle

Kulling
Labatore
Miner
Nelson
Roegner
Rowe
Sanchez
Schmitt
Schwartz
Tomich
Von Borstel
White
Wills
York
Ashley
Blackwell
Casaletto
Clemens
Davidson
Davis
Dunn
Esbenshade
Flint
Green
Groh
Hamlin
Jesson
Johnson
Kearney
Koch
Kundo
Logan
Norman
Parkinson
Perez
Rose
Snyder
Spears
Spears
Thayer
Couture
Delgado

Garcia-Hernandez

Hampton
Hooks
Blackhawk
Chavez
Huff
McKenzie
Reyes
Smith
Borycki

SR-4
FR-1
JR-3
SR-4
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SR-4
SR-4
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
SR-4
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
JR-3
SR-4
SR-4
SO-2
FR-1
SR-4
JR-3
JR-3
SO-2
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
SR-4
JR-3
SR-4
JR-3
SO-2
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SR-4
SO-2
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
SO-2
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
JR-3
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Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Carthage
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State
Illinois-Chicago
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Lizzie
Allison
Natalie
Ai

Sahian
Brittany
Alex
Tom

Kyle
Sirlaurence
Zade
Nathan
Neel
Brixton
Walmer
Zach
Kevin
Anna
Lana
Madelyn
Katherine
Laura
Emily
Kimberly
Sarah
Nicole
Alicyn
Lauryn
Jeremiah
Ryan
Caleb
Ethan
Titus
Robert
Joshua
Rory
Arthur
Matthew
Cameron
James
Kurt
Timothy
Fiona
lise
Fabiola
Hannah
Caitlin
Lydia
Stephanie
Sarah
Yuliana
Theresa

Deutsch
Hansen
Jaramillo
Kaisho
Lopez
Schwarz
Bashqawi
Brennan
Hauser
King
Kurdieh
Mroz
Patel

Rill
Saavedra
Szczesniak
Ziegenhorn
Brown
Bruck
Hansel
Holbrook
Massey
Moline
Richerson
Vander Pluym
Verhalen
Wigdal
Wigdal
Doak
Gick
Gillespie
Gillespie
Juvinall
Kile

Kruit
Massey
Nutzhorn
Nutzhorn
Rankin
Rossiter
Wagner
Warren
Agapito
Caballero
Castillo
Funk
Griffin
Limas
Majewski
McCann
Olivares
Orr

SR-4
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
SR-4
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
SR-4
SO-2
SR-4
SR-4
JR-3
JR-3
JR-3
JR-3
JR-3
SO-2
SR-4
SO-2
JR-3
SO-2
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
JR-3
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
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Illinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
[llinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
[llinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
[llinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
[llinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
[llinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
[llinois-Chicago
Illinois-Chicago
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
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230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Jessica
Guadalupe
Weronika
Alec

Rej
Michael
Vicente
Lou
Christian
Kevin
Matt
Mark
Jeremy
Jordi
Ronaldo
Sarah
Mary
Stephanie
Jori
Natalie
Denise
Hayley
Christina
Mary
Mikaela
Carlie
Danielle
Daniella
Taylor
Bettina
Shelby
Sydney
Jacob
Mitchell
Cameron
Douglas
Alex
Diego
Seth
John
will
Rohan
Kirk
Steven
Jackson
Owen
Corey
Ansel
Gabe
Michael
Michael
Daniel

Pinkos
Rodriguez
Staszel
Altman
Bedini
Bradley
Carbajal
Cavalier
Delgado
Dusek
Garza
Harris
Morgan
Rangel
Wallace
Anklam
Banuelos
Dengler
Galles
Guyette
Hernandez
Hove
Ishaqg
Jenk
Kinjerski
O'Donnell
Sherrer
Torres
Campos
Hammer
Smith
Smith
Amiri
Booth
Dignan
Dow
Hummels
Ibarra
Joachim
Judge
Kingan
Kumar
Lancaster
Landry
Mariotti
Melia
Okinaka
Richards
Schoenbach
Shumaker
Stubna
Aquino

SO-2
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
SO-2
SO-2
SR-4
SR-4
SR-4
SR-4
SO-2
FR-1
SR-4
SO-2
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
SR-4
FR-1
JR-3
SR-4
SO-2
SO-2
SR-4
SO-2
FR-1
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
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Moraine Valley CC
Moraine Valley CC
Mount Mary
Mount Mary
Mount Mary
Mount Mary
Mount Mary
Mount Mary
Mount Mary
Mount Mary
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Mount Mary
Mount Mary
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. of Chicago
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260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

Christopher
James
Jose
Eliut
Mikos
Matt
Alexian
Jason
Santino
Ripley
Caitlyn
Kassidy
Yasmine
Lilah
Jessica
Elise
Christy
Megan
Mary Claire
Sophia
Emily
Taylor
Allison
Rachel
Ellie
Erika
Madeline
Rebecca
Sadie
Hannah
Caitlin
Lura
Kenzie
Rachel
Karenna
Jacqueline
Ally
Catherine
Cassidy
Elise
Anna
Paul
Luke
Noah
Andrew
Bradley
Soren
Tyler
Michael
Jimmy
Michael
Chris

Pagan
Walker
Alvarado
Gonzalez
Jimenez
Kainrath
Saavedra
Schlicher
Zamudio
Vonhoff
Campbell
Donohue
Esparza
Klingensmith
Prentice
Alexander
Baars
Bailey
Bass
Becker
Blom
Burton
Collins
Crosley
Hawthorne
Johnson
Lanois
Marcotte
McCloud
Oechsele
Post
Quandt
Quinn
Reamer
Robinson
Smith
Stapleton
Stapleton
Thornburg
Topazian
Trujillo
Amstutz
Andersen
Brase
Daghfal
Dowell
Johnson
Jones
Joyce
Larkin
Larkin
Lee

SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
SR-4
JR-3
SO-2
SO-2
SR-4
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
FR-1
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SR-4
SR-4
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
SO-2
SO-2
SO-2
JR-3
SO-2
SR-4
FR-1
SR-4
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379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

Seth
Simon
Jon
Mitchell
Hudson
Miles
Jonathan
Jacob
Johnathan
Dereck
Marissa
Carolynn
Meta
Kimberly
Alexandra
Madison
Heather
Erin
Breanna
Olivia
Eric
Mitchell
Kevin
Samuel
Jacob
Riley
Austin
Jacob
Erik
Eduardo
Riley
Dalton
Hannah
Noel
Emma
Emily
Vicky
Sara
Megan
Allison
Jennifer
Riley
Mariela
Erin
Jillian
Anastasia
Callie
Hannah
Leah
Jacob
Muneeb
Mackenzie

Massot
Peterson
Shirley
Smith
Thomas
Trujillo
Vines
Walhout
Walker
Woodcock
Cherek
Claussen
Ehlen
Hurst
Kershner
Mihaljevic
Plough
Schmitt
Suess
Zweber
Bilitz

Bilitz
Davis
Engel
Fierst
Garbe
Gokey
Hamm
Johnson
Navarro
Shelton
Woodworth
Behle
Brindise
Burkhardt
Condic
Dent
Folliard
Frintner
Gibson
Lemke
Maloney
Marquez
McKee
Monier
Rodriguez
Rukavina
Smith
Ziolkowski
Anderson
Ansari
Bach

FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
SR-4
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
SR-4
FR-1
SR-4
JR-3
JR-3
SO-2
SO-2
SR-4
SR-4
JR-3
JR-3
JR-3
SR-4
SR-4
SR-4
SO-2
SR-4
FR-1
JR-3
SO-2
JR-3
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
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Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

Wis.-Green Bay

University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
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University of lllinois XC Club
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432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482

Sean
David
Matt
Tyler
Josh
Sean
Michael
Cody
Alex
Chris
Nicholas
Austin
Rohit
Cody
Ciaran
Zachary
Zach
Jarod
Jack
Jared
Leone
Justin
Alex
Richard
Ryan
Quinn
Eli
William
Arturo
Alan
Danielle
Sarah
Ashley
Vincent
Chris
Caleb
Ryan
Eduardo
Michael
Andrew
Drew
Allyssa
Yoshi
Lluvia
Paloma
Yasmin
Kimberly
Vanesa
Danny
Andrew
Thomas
Vidal

Bruyere
Choi

Dini

Dixon
Feldman
Frintner
Frintner
Hansen
Hanskat
Kennedy
Kissick
Kuehr
Kumar
Lund
Lynch
MacAdam
Mesplay
Meyer
O'Neil
Ripoli
Rodriguez
Shim
Shirley
Skogsberg
Somerfield
Todzo
Walker
Wolf
Woodward-Montes
Zhou
Guy
Aulenbacher
Jungbauer
Salamone
Wrensch
Galkowski
Schmidt
Soto

Davy
Rohan
Konkol
Weitkum
Gonzalez
Chavarria
Alcala
Bueno
Castellanos
Guerrero
Vincent
Rodriguez
Castino
Ortega

SR-4
SR-4
JR-3
SR-4
SO-2
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
FR-1
SR-4
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
SR-4
SO-2
SO-2
JR-3
JR-3
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
SO-2
FR-1
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University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
University of lllinois XC Club
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University of lllinois XC Club
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University of lllinois XC Club
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UW-Waukesha Club
UW-Waukesha Club
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College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
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484
485
486
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Arthur
Oscar
Tyler
Jeffrey
Acosta

Garcia
Arteaga
Glassman
Meverden
Brian

FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
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College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County



